215-PLATIN
215-6627-9

215-137
215-327-3
215-1836-2
215-10071
215-1958
215-RV
215-F
215-FS
215-T

$97,077.50

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

215-COBBLE CO

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

COACHMEN

| PRISM [ MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
PRC2150 [ 100 oBANION waY

| PRAB00952 | ALVARADO, TX 76009
WDAPF4CC2F9623525

PLATINUM WOODGRAIN 1 $0.00
PRISM LE LEAD DOG VALUE PACKAGE 1 $3,625.00
STD COLORED HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS

SIDEWALLS, BLUETOOTH AM/FM/CD BACK

UP MONITOR & GAMERA, PWR AWNING, INT

LED LIGHTS, EXT LED LIGHTS,POP-UP PWR

TOWER STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL

LINERS,3.6 ONAN LP GENERATOR, 3500 LB

HITCH & WIRE,REAR LADDER, SPARE

TIRE,SWIVEL PILDT & PASSENGER

SEATS,ROLLER BEARING DRAWER

GLIDES,OVEN, CHILD SAFETY NET &

LADDER,MCD SHADES

U-SHAPE DIN 1 $0.00
24" LCD TV W/DVD - COACH 1 $868.55
24" EXTERIOR TV W/DVD & 2 SPEAKERS 1 $862.75
DUAL COACH BATTERIES 1 $137.75
EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER 1 $143.55
RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
FREIGHT 1 $1,122.00
FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $218.00
TOLLS 1 $17.00

$6,994.60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Invoice No: INV2414713
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