Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2414713

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

SCM091202015

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: COACHMEN
PRISM
PRC2150
PRA800952
WDAPF4CC2F9623525

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

	Optional Equipment Ins	talled By Manufac	turer	
215-COBBLE 215-PLATIN 215-6627-9	PLATINUM WOODGRAIN PRISM LE LEAD DOG VALUE PACKAGE STD COLORED HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLA SIDEWALLS, BLUETOOTH AM/FM/CD B. UP MONITOR & CAMERA, PWR AWNING LED LIGHTS, EXT LED LIGHTS, POP-UP TOWER, STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL LINERS, 3.6 ONAN LP GENERATOR, 350 HITCH & WIRE, REAR LADDER, SPARE TIRE, SWIVEL PILOT & PASSENGER SEATS, ROLLER BEARING DRAWER GLIDES, OVEN, CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER, MCD SHADES	ASS ACK G,INT PWR	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,625.00	
215-327-3 215-1836-2 215-10071 215-1958 215-RV 215-F 215-FS	U-SHAPE DINETTE 24" LCD TV W/DVD - COACH 24" EXTERIOR TV W/DVD & 2 SPEAKER DUAL COACH BATTERIES EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COV RVIA SEAL FREIGHT FUEL SURCHARGE TOLLS	Ī	\$0.00 \$868.55 \$862.75 \$137.75 \$143.55 \$0.00 \$1,122.00 \$218.00 \$17.00	

Options	Suggested Retail	
\$6,994.60	\$104,072.10	
	996013	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD